
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\April 8\Contract No 6099.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6099 
RESURFACING 2008 - GRINDING AND PULVERIZING 
 

Tri County Paving, Inc.  $983,545.80 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0496 $936,712.90 
Contingency 8%+ 74,937.10
Sub-Total $1,011,650.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0496 $29,368.20 
Contingency 8%+ 2,351.80
Sub-Total $31,720.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0496-53TIF030 $8,978.20 
Contingency 8%+ 721.80
Sub-Total $9,700.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0496-53TIF037 $8,486.50 
Contingency 8%+ 683.50
Sub-Total $9,170.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,062,240.00 
 


